
CLASIFICACIÓN 10-03-2019 
 

 

CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL 

Posición y 
coche 

Participantes Consumo 
total 

Km. 
recorridos 

Consumo     
l/100 

Dorsal 

1. Peugeot 308  Fran/Sonia         8,38l. 282,4                                2,96 5 

2. Dacia Sandero   Felipe/Julia 10,55l. 293,4 3,59 3 

3. Seat Ibiza  Carlos/Toni 11,1l. 297,4 3,74 13 

4. Renault Twingo GT      Juan/Rosa 12,12l. 285,2 4,24 15 

5. Seat León FR  Fran/Cristina 14,55l. 288,6 5,04 16 

6. Polo TSI  Juan/Juani 15,01l. 295,5 5,07 7 

7. Mazda 3  Juan/Ana Belén 13,90l. 267,7 5,20 11 

8. Mini 1.3 GTA Antonio/Marc 14,26l. 285,2 5,73 2 

9. Mini JCW  Chus/Cris 16,36l. 280,7 5,82 22 

10. Bmw e93 Cabrio Francis/Gabriel 17,46l. 288,0 6,06 18 

11. Dacia Sandero  Xisca/Neus 17,44l. 285,6 6,10 9 

12. Mini Morris 850 Biel/Mateu 20,20l. 278,9 7,24 19 

13. VW Touran Miquel 
A./Ma.Carme 

20,75l. 286,1 7,25 4 

14. Audi A4 Cabrio Gonzalo/Juanquín 20,22l. 253,5 7,94 6 

15. Bmw e30 Cabrio José/Jutta 23,09l. 271,2 8,50           8 

16. Ford Escort Pedro/Jaume 28,7l. 327 8,77 17 

17. Bmw 320i José/Verónica 24,24l. 271,2 8,93 1 

18. Lancia Delta HF Ángel/María 29,13l. 289,9 10,04 21 

19. Renault 5 GT Turbo Sebastian 28,26l. 274,6 10,26 10 

20. Ford Mustang Pedro/Cecilia 34,46l. 305,77 11,96 16 

21.  Mazda CX·3 Antonio xxxxxxxx xxxxxxx xxxxxxxx 12 

22. Renault 4TL Pedro/José xxxxxxxx xxxxxxx xxxxxxxx 20 



 
CLASIFICACIÓN DIESEL 

Posición y 
coche 

Participantes Consumo 
total 

Km. 
recorridos 

Consumo 
l/100 

Dorsal 

1. Dacia Sandero 1.5 DCi Felipe/Julia 10,55l. 293,4 3,59 3 

2.       

3.      

 

 

CLASIFICACIÓN GASOLINA 

Posición y 
coche 

Participantes Consumo 
total 

Km. 
recorridos 

Consumo 
l./100 

Dorsal 

1. Peugeot 308 1.2 ‘19 Fran/Sonia      8,38l. 282,4                                2,96 5 

2. Seat Ibiza  1.0 ‘15 Carlos/Toni 11,1l. 297,4 3,74 13 

3. Renault Twingo GT  1.2 ‘09    Juan/Rosa 12,12l. 285,2 4,24 15 

4. Seat León FR 1.4 ‘16 Fran/Cristina 14,55l. 288,6 5,04 16 

5. Polo TSI 1.4 ‘17 Juan/Juani 15,01l. 295,5 5,07 7 

6. Mazda 3 1.6 ‘11 Juan/Ana 
Belén 

13,90l. 267,7 5,20 11 

17. Dacia Sandero 0.9 ‘17 Xisca/Neus 17,44l. 285,6 6,10 9 

 

CLASIFICACIÓN SPORT 
Posición y 

coche 
Participantes Consumo 

total 
Km. 

recorridos 
Consumo 

l./100 
Dorsal 

1. Mini JCW 2.0 ‘17 Chus/Cris 16,36l. 280,7 5,82 22 

2. Bmw e93 Cabrio Francis/Gabriel 17,46l. 288,0 6,06 18 

3. Audi A4 Cabrio Gonzalo/Juanquín 20,22l. 253,5 7,94 6 



 

 
CLASIFICACIÓN CLASSIC 

Posición y 
coche 

Participantes Consumo 
total 

Km. 
recorridos 

Consumo 
l./100 

Dorsal 

1. Mini 1.3 GTA ‘73 Antonio/Marc 14,26l. 285,2 5,73 2 

2. Mini Morris 850 ‘73 Biel/Mateu 20,20l. 278,9 7,24 19 

3. Bmw e30 Cabrio 2.5 ‘86 José/Jutta 23,09l. 271,2 8,50           8 

4. Ford Escort 1.4 ‘89 Pedro/Jaume 28,7l. 327 8,77 17 

5. Bmw 320i 2.0 ‘89 José/Verónica 24,24l. 271,2 8,93 1 

6. Lancia Delta HF Turbo 1.6 ‘92 Ángel/María 29,13l. 289,9 10,04 21 

7. Renault 5 GT Turbo 1.4 ‘88 Sebastian 28,26l. 274,6 10,26 10 

8. Ford Mustang 4.7 '66 Pedro/Cecilia 34,46l. 305,77 11,96 16 

9. Renault 4TL Pedro/José xxxxxxxx xxxxxxx xxxxxxxx 20 

 

CLASIFICACIÓN SUV/ 4X4 

Posición y 
coche 

Participantes Consumo 
total 

Km. 
recorridos 

Consumo 
l./100 

Dorsal 

1. VW Touran Miquel 
A./Ma.Carme 

20,75 286,1 7,25 4 

2.  Mazda CX·3 Antonio xxxxxxxx xxxxxxx xxxxxxxx 12 

3.      

 

 

 

 


